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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

BangerMenu33.lha
support
CpuControll06.1lha
DarkSound. lha
fastblt.lha
FastIPrefs4028.1lha
ffm.lha
bootblock)
Guardhoundfix.lha
iconwinO1l.1lha
MemPatch.lha
remcards.lha
SIW.lha
StartBar.lha
StartSelect.lha
Sequence
StartupCtrll_1.1ha
proccess
UnixDirs3.lha
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Startup sequence software

help

Size Age Description

8K
3K
3K
2K
59K
31K
27K

11K

16K
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Startmenu activate CAPSLock,gfxboard- <

MMU based softkicker; replaces CPU command
V2.5 Changes Workbench Sounds each boot.
Speed up blitter-wait operations.
FastIPrefs 40.28 & FastWBPattern 40.06

For ANYONE without FastMem (includes <>

/dev/watchdog like functionality (fixed)
Iconifies xany* window!
Monitors memory allocations. Source.

Removes PCMCIA stuff from system.

V2: Watch/remote ctrl a scr in a win.
Toolbar to launch applications from WB
Nice way to execute differents Startup- <«

Provides more & easy control to startup <

AmigaDOS improver. V1.2
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